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CARLOS BRITO
AMERICO PEREIRA
LINO BARRUNCHO
LUIS ANJOS

JOSE MARIZ

PAULO ALVES
ALCINO SERRAS
ALBERTO PERRIRA
LUIS DIOGO SANTOS
ANTONIO CARITA
FERNANDO FRIJAO
JOSE JULIO

JORO MATIAS

JOSR MATOS
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA
LUIS BOAVIDA

NUNO RURLA

URBINO SANTOS
ANTONIO ERVIDEIRA
LUIS FILIPE SILVA
CARLOS NETO
SEBASTIAO FRAUSTO
aSCAR SILVA

M{RI0 AUGUSTO
JOSE NUNES

JOSE G, OLIVEIRA
TIAGO BORGES
JOAQUIM SILVA
0SCAR OLIVEIRA
JOAO MARAL

LUIS MANUEL SOUSA
ANTONIO FERNANDO
EDMUNDO GUEDES
FIRMINO VALENTIM
JOAO PAULO CORRBIA
ANTGNIO LEITR
DAVID PEREIRA
ANTONIO SIMAO
ALBERTINO MARQUES
J058 EUFRASIO

4° DUATLO TERRAS DE SANTA MARIA

DUATLO SPRINT - XISTARCA
24 DE MARCO DE 1996

CLASSIFICACAO GERAL INDIVIDUAL

CATEG. EQUIPA

SOLOPTICA/LUSODIRTE/JANES

U.VILARRANQUENSE

SOLOPTICA/LUSODIRTE/JANES

U.VILAFRANQUENSE
(.F.BELENENSES
ANICICLO

ALIPNRU/CASALENCE
(.F BELENENSES
U.VILAFRANQUENSE
PERROVIARIO

C.U.20CO CACAO
U. VILAFRANQUENSE
TRANSPORTES LINA

SOLOPTICA/LUSODIBTE/JANES

C.U.20CO CACRO
C.F.BELENENSES

ALIPNRU/CASALENCE
BICI. BRASIL
UCDA-ARRIPIADO

TRANSPORTES LIMA
VILRRCON
PROGRESSO CLUBE
C.F.BRLENENSES
TRANSPORTES LIMA
TRANSPORTES LINMA
PROGRESSO CLUBE
ALIPNRU/CASALRNCE
BICI. BRASIL

FERROVIARIO
AMICICLO

VILARCON
AMICICLO
CL.N.RIO MAIOR

CORRIDA
3 KM

CL.

CICLISHO
~ 71 ’M
TRMPO CL. TEMPO

(L.

1+2 CL. TEMPO

£ D01411 * Pég. 1 *
+ 25/03/96 *

CORRIDA

3 KM TOTAL

CL. TEMPO
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29
39
33
23
40

45 0:14:13 32 0:55:
21 0:12:36
43 0:14:10
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29 0:12:21
33 0:13:07
25 0:12:11
55 0:19:14
34 0:13:08
26 0:12:13
38 0:13:29
31 0:12:30 35
12 0:11:10 36
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47 0:15:01 37 1:24:

42 0:13:57
21 0:11:50
37 0:13:26



¥ FTP +

N.FED./

Ch. DORSAL L.DESP. NOME

74
89

L- 225
L- 88
L- 119
L- 69
L- 231
L- 112

L- 74
L- 89

ANTGNIO BRAND|O
CARLOS CORLHO
PAULO JORGE
JOAQUIM RUBLA
LUIS LINA

CESAR OLIVEIRA
RICARDO PEREIRA
J08é PONSECA
MANUEL J4LIO
M4RCIO MOREIRA
GONGALO SILVA
CARLOS GODINHO
AMERICO MORRIRA
ANTGNIO AGUIAR
ALBERTO LOUREIRO
DOMINGOS PONSECA
ISNARL SILVA
ALFREDO BORGES
JOSE SALGUBIRO
CUSTODIO ANTONIO

4° DUATLO TERRAS DE SANTA MARIA

DUATLO SPRINT - XISTARCA
24 DE MARCO DE 1996

CLASSIFICACAO GERAL INDIVIDUAL

CATEG, EQUIPA

SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN

BICI. BRASIL
AMICICLO
PROGRESSO CLUBE
TRANSPORTES LIMA
TRANSPORTES LIMA
PROGRESSO CLUBE

SOLOPTICA/LUSODIETR/JANES
AMICICLO

CORR
3K
CL.

360
350
470
40
49 0
44
42
50
46
52
48
51
53
54
55
56
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:13:28 42 0:59:42
:13:16 43 (:59:52
:14:27 40 0:58:06
:13:14 471
:14:45 370
:14:12 380
:14:08 491
:15:17 481
114:25 52 1:
:15:49 46 1
:14:42 50 1
:15:24 531
:15:51 50 1
(15:55 551
:16:14 54 1:
116:47 56 1:14:33
:14:59

:14:19

:12:25
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% D01411 * Pg. 2 *
x 25/03/96 *

CORRIDA
3 M

142 CL. TEMPO

41 1:25:37
42 1:25:51

40 0:13:51
43 0:14:07
45 0:14:36
50 0:15:54
48 0:15:28
44 0:14:21
51 0:16:47
49 0:15:52
56 0:27:34
54 0:17:44

TOTAL

CL. TEMPO

43
44
45
46
47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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16
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56
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01
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08
i
58
56
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